HUNTINGTON INGALLS INDUSTRIES INC.

HUNTINGTON INGALLS INDUSTRIES INC.

ISIN:  US4464131063

Overview
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Price
275.15 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.13% (-0.35)

US4464131063
HII

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

10,050 EUR
S&P 500

271.74 USD (100)
322.20 USD (100)
273.12 USD
277.245 USD
273.12 USD
275.50 USD
275.391689 USD
417,783
115,057,274.18
13,061

WKN: 446413106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4464131063&ID_NOTATION=44712185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4464131063&ID_NOTATION=44712185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77fc8d4e6f398cb8bc2ee5c54dc63503e9c7c605eb8413473d090fafc3c4fdd6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=759148995c4dc6c8d&time=1712884236&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b59ebf1bcbbfde7b2576657252f0f4b021adc4c8395de99d8debe005f94bc111&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=65ef3d4642bacd312&time=1712884236&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7526eb1798ef60bd983cfa9111ce7ac3650f72460f688ecc0ba9e28a67a0fa94&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3b4f5c42a6ff8bf76&time=1712884236&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5529f1ad8dd2fcdd40ab9f94cb4b3c67eb87a8e2fa6d01931eec1920b85c4ce1&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42a26d0570b48ccf3&time=1712884236&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab03e965df21c32b6ac076077c0b006049bd724a8454adb5e8f50e92e58c15cf&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=70e4faacf56cf959e&time=1712884236&tool=RSC

HUNTINGTON INGALLS INDUSTRIES INC.

Details

2024/04/10 22:00:02

Price
275.15 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.13% (-0.35)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN US4464131063
Symbol Hil
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,050 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 271.74 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 322.20 USD (100)
Open 273.12 USD
High 277.245 USD
Low 273.12 USD
Close (prev. day) 275.50 USD
VWAP 275.391689 USD
Volume (pcs) 417,783
Trading volume 115,057,274.18
Number of trades 13,061
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.44% +31.22% +33.01%
Perf (abs.) +55.81 +65.47  +68.28
Beta 0.55 0.69 0.54
Volatility 18.24 20.51 23.01

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 256.20 EUR
10

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:05 256.70 EUR
10

NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 275.15 USD
10

Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 255.80 EUR
10

London Stock 2023/03/ 17:14 204.27 USD

281.72 USD (369,885
289.31 USD (312,807
267.12 USD (289,886
236.33 USD (286,761
299.50 USD (2024/03/05
248.65 USD (2024/01/05
299.50 USD (2024/03/05
188.51 USD (2023/05/04

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

0.00

115.06

0.00

0.01

Number of
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44712185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329686187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129361422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198856099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805027

HUNTINGTON INGALLS INDUSTRIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

22

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2023/11/
02

21:55 255.60 EUR 0.00

19:30 254.80 EUR 0.00

20:21 257.20 EUR 0.00

18:00 207.225 CHF 0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82332584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329821421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=371214558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407627950

HUNTINGTON INGALLS INDUSTRIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Huntington
Ingalls
Industries

Hard Stvff home Kight ~

Contact Details
HUNTINGTON INGALLS INDUSTRIES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kirkland Donald
Anastasia Kelly
Augustus Collins
Craig Faller
Frank Jimenez
John Welch

Leo Denault
Stephanie

O'Sullivan
Thomas

Schievelbein
Tracy McKibben
Victoria Harker
C. Michael
Petters

Andy Green
Bharat Amin
Brooke Hart
Chad Boudreaux
Christopher D.
Kastner
Jennifer Boykin
Kari Wilkinson
Stewart Holmes
Thomas E.

Stiehle

William R.
Ermatinger

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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